3° CORRIDA E CAMINHADA 8° BAEP

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Todos - PCD

Coloc.

1

o 00 b~ W

Numero Nome

393
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GABRIEL CARVALHO SOARES DA
SILVA

JONATHAN BERGER DA SILVA
ROSENEIDE DA SILVA GRYGONIS
DONIZETI JAIR MOREIRA

MENIOS EBER RODRIGUES TIBURCIO
MATHEUS DIEGO DO NASCIMENTO
CARLOS ROBERTO VERONEZ
ANTONIA MANHANHA

Relatorio emitido em 13/04/2025 as 09:20:35
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Equipe
VO2PROUP

VO2 PROUP / STREET
RACE BRASIL

SINERGICA

TOP RUN

Tempo

00:32:40
00:37:04

00:37:34
00:38:03
00:38:43
00:39:48
00:40:41

00:40:46
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